AGENDA

HEALTHCARE SCIENCE CYMRU 2023
Monday 13 March, 09:00-16:00

INSPIRE, IMPROVE, INNOVATE

08.30

09:30

09:35

09:45

10:00

10:15

10:40

Registration open

Time to review Research and
Improvement posters, stands
and Healthcare Science
Programme resources

Welcome and housekeeping
Chair - Christine Morrell,
Executive Director of
Therapies and Health
Science, SBUHB

A message from Eluned
Morgan MS, Minister for
Health and Social Services

Opening address: Healthcare
Science Cymru

Lisa Llewelyn, Executive
Director for Nurse and Health
Professions Education, HEIW

Welsh Government Health
Science Perspective

Rob Orford, Chief Scientific
Advisor for Health, Welsh
Government

Keynote “The Reluctant
Scientist”

Claire Greaves, Regional
Chief Scientific Officer for
East Midlands, NHS England

Key note "The half-way point”
Chloe George, Consultant
Clinical Scientist & winner of
AHA Cymru Healthcare
Scientist of the Year 2022

11:00

11:10

11:50

11:55

12:20

12:45

13:45

13:50

14:10

STEM Ambassador Programme
in Wales

Hayley Pincott, STEM
Ambassador Programme
Coordinator for Wales

Coffee break and time to review
research and improvement
posters, stands and resources

Welcome to second session:
Healthcare Science Careers and
Education for NHS Wales

Lisa Llewelyn

Strengthened and Accessible
Healthcare Science Careers in
NHS Wales

Speakers from HEIW Healthcare
Science Transformation &
Education

Motivation, Capability and
Opportunity

Panel of Healthcare Scientists,
introduced & moderated by
Prof Chris Hopkins, HDUHB

Lunch break

Track 1 — Research and
Innovation
« Welcome by Prof Chris
Hopkins, HDUHB
« NHS Wales Research
Pathways
Prof Monica Busse, Health
and Care Research Wales
« Bridging the Chasm
Between Research and
Patient Benefit
Dr Emma Rees, Swansea
University/ SBUHB

14:30

15:40

15:00

13:45

13:50

14:10

14:25

14:40

14:55

15:10

« Wales C Diff Infection Focus
Forum

Track 3 — Leadership and
Career Development

Michael Perry, Clinical 13:45 . Welcome by Chair Elaine
Scientist and HSST, Public Jenkins, Academy for
Health Wales Healthcare Science
« Healthcare Science 13:50 . Keynote: Leadership
Research and Innovation Jon Wilks, Chief Executive,
Prof John Geen, CTMUHB Institute for Health and
« Usability evaluation allied Social Care Management
with clinical service 14:30 . Advanced Practice and
evaluation Consultants Panel
Sean Jenkins, ATIC Teresa Robinson, Head of
Physiological Sciences/
Track 2 — Enabling Quality Diagnostics NHS England
« Welcome by Paul Rogers South West Medical
CVUHB Directorate
« Who are our Healthcare Lucy Wills, Advanced
Science Workforce? Practitioner Clinical
Dr Sarah Bant, HEIW Technologist, Velindre
« Welsh Gov Diagnostics Matt Evans, Audiology
Programme Advanced Practitioner in
Claire Nelson, Assistant Primary Care, BCUHB
Director for Diagnostics, Richard Holford, Radiology
NHS Wales Collaborative Advanced Practitioner,
« Sharing quality CAVUHB
management experience 15:00 .« Leadership Development
and approaches from Opportunities
Swansea Bay, and HEIW, on Dr Chris Earing BCUHB,
evolving UK Medical Dr Jon Arthur CTMUHB,
Devices Regulations Jackie Parsons HEIW
Dr Rebecca Nix, SBUHB
« Clinical Engineering Quality 15:30 Refreshments/ rejoin
and Safety conference
Paul Lee, SBUHB
» Radiography Accreditation  15.40 Healthcare Science Cymru

Amanda Evans, National
Imaging Portfolio
Programme Lead, NHS
Wales Health Collaborative
e Invited Speaker
Sarah Cooper, Regional
Clinical Lead for South
West, NHS England

Award Ceremony/ Final
Conference Address
Rob Orford

16:00 Networking/
-16:30 conference close



