HEALTHCARE SCIENCE CYMRU 2023

Monday 13 March, 09:00-16:00

INSPIRE, IMPROVE, INNOVATE

08.30	Registration open Time to review Research and Improvement posters, stands and Healthcare Science Programme resources	11:00	STEM Ambassador Programme in Wales Hayley Pincott, STEM Ambassador Programme Coordinator for Wales	14:30 15:40	 Wales C Diff Infection Focus Forum Michael Perry, Clinical Scientist and HSST, Public Health Wales Healthcare Science 	13:45 13:50	Track 3 — Leadership and Career Development • Welcome by Chair Elaine Jenkins, Academy for Healthcare Science • Keynote: Leadership
09:30	Welcome and housekeeping Chair - Christine Morrell, Executive Director of Therapies and Health Science, SBUHB	11:10 11:50	Coffee break and time to review research and improvement posters, stands and resources Welcome to second session: Healthcare Science Careers and	15:00	Research and Innovation Prof John Geen, CTMUHB Usability evaluation allied	14:30	Jon Wilks, Chief Executive, Institute for Health and Social Care Management Advanced Practice and Consultants Panel Teresa Robinson, Head of Physiological Sciences/ Diagnostics NHS England South West Medical Directorate Lucy Wills, Advanced Practitioner Clinical Technologist, Velindre Matt Evans, Audiology Advanced Practitioner in Primary Care, BCUHB Richard Holford, Radiology Advanced Practitioner, CAVUHB
09:35	A message from Eluned Morgan MS, Minister for Health and Social Services	11:55	Education for NHS Wales Lisa Llewelyn Strengthened and Accessible	13:45	Track 2 — Enabling Quality • Welcome by Paul Rogers CVUHB		
09:45	Opening address: Healthcare Science Cymru Lisa Llewelyn, Executive Director for Nurse and Health Professions Education, HEIW		Healthcare Science Careers in NHS Wales Speakers from HEIW Healthcare Science Transformation & Education	13:50 14:10	 Who are our Healthcare Science Workforce? Dr Sarah Bant, HEIW Welsh Gov Diagnostics Programme Claire Nelson, Assistant 		
10:00	Welsh Government Health Science Perspective Rob Orford, Chief Scientific Advisor for Health, Welsh Government	12:20	Motivation, Capability and Opportunity Panel of Healthcare Scientists, introduced & moderated by Prof Chris Hopkins, HDUHB	14:25	Director for Diagnostics, NHS Wales Collaborative Sharing quality management experience and approaches from Swansea Bay, and HEIW, on evolving UK Medical Devices Regulations Dr Rebecca Nix, SBUHB Clinical Engineering Quality and Safety Paul Lee, SBUHB Radiography Accreditation Amanda Evans, National Imaging Portfolio Programme Lead, NHS Wales Health Collaborative Invited Speaker Sarah Cooper, Regional Clinical Lead for South West, NHS England	15:00	
10:15	Scientist" Claire Greaves, Regional Chief Scientific Officer for	12:45 13:45	Lunch break Track 1 — Research and	14:40			
			InnovationWelcome by Prof Chris Hopkins, HDUHB				Refreshments/ rejoin conference
10:40	Key note "The half-way point" Chloe George, Consultant Clinical Scientist & winner of AHA Cymru Healthcare Scientist of the Year 2022	13:50 14:10	 NHS Wales Research Pathways Prof Monica Busse, Health and Care Research Wales Bridging the Chasm 	14:55		15:40	Healthcare Science Cymru Award Ceremony/ Final Conference Address Rob Orford
			Between Research and Patient Benefit Dr Emma Rees, Swansea University/ SBUHB	15:10			Networking/ conference close